
High Point Youth 13-Under

1 Simon Always Says Quinn Schrieber 300

2 Tall Dark N Lazy Allison Olsen 291

3 A Special Asset Malia Gabriel 204

4 Only Lopin Zoey Knight 195

5 Famous Frosted Flakes Emilee Ledoux 183

6 Hotrods Cool Kid Juniper Whitsell 181

7 Imagine Mea Hotrod Kinley Wolfer 79

8 Pour Me Sum Tequila Avery Hallett 57

9 The Batt Boy Stella Boyer 34

High Point Youth 18-Under

1 Only One I Want Jocelyn Krieg 236

2 Lexy Lookin Loper Alyssa Martin 108

3 Shelby Sensational Matthew Averill 82

4 Sirtainly No Doubt Hannah Wold 35

High Point Novice Youth

1 Tall Dark N Lazy Allison Olsen 189

2 Good Girl Gone Bad Daphne Ries 186

3 Simon Always Says Quinn Schrieber 129

4 A Special Asset Malia Gabriel 128

5 Famous Frosted Flakes Emilee Ledoux 100

6 Vincent Van Slow Taylor FitzHenry 84

7 Only Lopin Zoey Knight 71

8 Letsgetreadytoparte Gracie Tonkin 53

9 Sirtainly No Doubt Hannah Wold 51

10 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr 25

High Point Youth Walk/Trot 5-10
1 CTC Oh So Fancy Kaylee Tocalino 118

2 A Zip N Sensation Colette Lalonde 96

3 SF Hot Sensation Cooper VanValkenburg 38

High Point Youth Walk/Trot 11-18
1 Custom Compromise Lauren Hunt 64

2 Never Go Out Of Style Lydia Meadows 54

3 Justa Charmer Kara Johnson 31

4 Living Day By Day Maille Herr 12

HIGH POINT
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High Point Amateur 
1 Ultimately Zipped Up Stefanie Fricke 144

2 Ima Righteous Ride Aurora Wales 94

3 Zip Is It Nadine Miller 26

High Point Amateur Masters
1 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 195

2 VS Huntinforblue Debbie Stroup 26

High Point Novice Amateur
1 Elite Le Zipped Up Jennifer Johnson 160

2 Alotta Good Faith Denys Buss 133

3 Above All Rumors Sonya Huskey 83

4 Lazy In My Levis Krista Klein 57

5 Up For A Good Time Maggie Coop 41

6 All To Tempting Sarah Lutz 38

7 Ima Lazy Cowboy Hannah Gruver 37

High Point Amateur Walk/Trot
1 VS Make Mine A Double Kathleen Hugh 248

2 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 152

3 I Slept In Rachel Jecker 147

4 Justa Charmer Staci Johnson 133

5 Too Blue To Hustle Rachel Arbuckle 127

6 Almost Dressed Tracy Olney 101

7 EPR Almost Too Fancy Carrie Averill 74

8 Kissed By Grace Meaghan Hatcher 34

High Point Halter Geldings
1 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 57

2 So Inspiring Kelly/Julie Shea 29

3 Almost Dressed Tracy Olney 28

4 Good Bars Only Jamie Bansen 10

5 Iwearmysnglasesatnite Loralie Farnell 7

6 Famous Frosted Flakes Emilee Ledoux 5

6 Vincent Van Slow Jessica Wolfer 5

8 Lopin My Asset Off Madelynn Donily 4

8 A Special Asset Malia Gabriel 4



High Point Halter Mares

1 Finessed Victoria Hoyt 38

2 Lexy Lookin Loper Alyssa Martin 30

3 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 26

4 Shelby Sensational Matthew Averill 16

5 MS Lovely Lady Amanda Boedigheimer 13

6 JMD Anastasia Melanie Bergren 4

6 I Slept In Rachel Jecker 4

8 CTC Oh So Fancy Kaylee Tocalino 2

High Point Halter Stallions

1 Lopin My Asset Off Madelynn Donily 2

High Point Junior Horse
1 No Qualifier

High Point Senior Horse
1 Vincent Van Slow Jessica Wolfer 16

High Point Green Horse
1 No Qualifier

High Point All-Around

1 Calculated at the end of the year


